NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com  February 26, 2019 4:58 PM CLR8 Page 1 of 2
CLR8
8” Commercial Recessed LED Downlight
Type
Date
Catalog
Project

1104
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Color
CLR8 10 (Version 1.0) UNV (120-277V) 27 (2700 K) WH (White)
30 (3000 K)
35 (3500 K)
40 (4000 K)
50 (5000 K)
Example:  CLR8-10-UNV-30-WH
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
CLR8-10-UNV-27K-WH 2229 25.7 86.8
CLR8-10-UNV-30K-WH 2269 25.7 88.3
CLR8-10-UNV-35K-WH 2325 25.7 90.5
CLR8-10-UNV-40K-WH 2382 25.7 92.7
CLR8-10-UNV-50K-WH 2400 25.7 93.4
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV-DV-WH
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P
Legrand RH4FBL3PW
*Not a complete list. Check compatibility before installation.
Accessories
Black 8” Trim CLR8-TR-BK
Nickel 8” Trim CLR8-TR-NK
Aged Copper 8” Trim CLR8-TR-AC
Extension Ring CLR8-10-EXT
Extension Ring and Clips for 10” Frame CLR8-10-EXT-CLIPS
Rough in Template ROUGHIN-TEMPLATE-8
Accessories sold separately
SALE on Nicor Lighting @ www.BulbAmerica.com
 take additional 5% Off with coupon code 5PDF